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Pirkimo numeris

Sutarties objektas
zoom

rastinés reikmenys
kompiuteriné pasl
remonto paslauga
kompiuterio nuoma
kompiuterio paslauga
parodos organizavimas
mokymai

remonto paslauga
mokymai

vertimas rastu
marsruto sudarymas
publikavimas

degalai

degalai

aviabilietai
kompiuteriné paslau
virdulys

rastinés reikmenys
konferencinés paslaugo:
seminaro paslaugos
konsultavimas
kompiuterio nuoma
viesinimo paslaugos
kompiuteriné paslauga
reklamos paslaugos
dokumenty tvarkymas
Zzemélapio leidyba
parodos islaidos
degalai

degalai

Sutarties objekto

BVPZ kodas
2 30200000-1
1 30000000-9
2 50300000-8
2 50800000-3
2 72500000-0
2 50300000-8
2 79952100-3
2 80510000-2
2 50800000-3
2 80510000-2
2 79540000-1
2 79952000-2
2 79340000-9
1 09100000-0
1 09100000-0
2 60400000-2
2 50300000-8
1 30100000-0
1 30000000-9
2 55120000-7
2 79951000-5
2 79000000-4
2 72500000-0
2 79341100-7
2 50300000-8
2 79970000-4
2 79400000-8
2 22140000-3
2 79952100-3
1 09100000-0
1 09100000-0

Pirkimy vykdytojo Pirkimy vykdytojo

kodas
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pavadinimas
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Zodiné sutartis
Zodiné sutartis
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draudimo paslaugos
medaliai

verslo paslaugos
suvenyrai

adapteris

rodyklés

gélés

kompiuterio nuoma
vieSinimas
aviabilietai
mokymai
transporto paslaugos
nakvyné vieSbutyje
gélés

viesinimo paslaugos
spaudas

pervezimo paslaugos
maitinimo paslauga
ekskursija
maitinimo paslauga
seminaro paslaugos
vieSinimas
ekskursija
aviabilietai

degalai

2 66510000-8
1 22321000-6
2 79000000-4
1 22321000-6
1 30200000-1
1 34928410-5
1 03121200-7
2 72500000-0
2 79340000-9
2 60400000-2
2 80510000-2
2 60172000-4
2 55100000-1
1 03121200-7
2 79341100-7
1 30000000-9
1 60171000-7
2 55330000-2
2 63514000-5
2 55330000-2
2 79951000-5
2 79340000-9
2 63514000-5
2 63512000-1
1 09100000-0
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Tiekéjo kodas

Tiekéjo
pavadinimas

803 uZsienio jmoné
300048560 Charlot LT UAB
123551070 UAB Orgsis
302704547 Valstybingumo raidos institutas
303515407 Fiberta UAB
123551070 UAB Orgsis
302545714 UAB INK IDEA
133724841 AMES V§)
120080713 UAB LITEXPO

809 fizinis asmuo

809 fizinis asmuo

809 fizinis asmuo
305049082 UAB Sindeta
304140223 UAB FLEET UNION
211454910 UAB Cirkle K
111518422 UAB Baltic Tours Group
123551070 UAB Orgsis
134777619 UAB Topo Grupé
300048560 UAB Charlot LT
303432491 UAB Best Baltic Hotels
304954414 MB Bendravimo akademija
304154454 Verslo motery asociacija
303515407 Fiberta UAB

809 fizinis asmuo
123551070 UAB Orgsis
305107450 UAB Brandus LT
301621543 UAB Archyvavimo sprendimai
136020529 UAB 3V studija

803 uiZsienio jmoné
304140223 UAB FLEET UNION
211454910 UAB Cirkle K

Réda Grigaitiené
Rasa Monika Knyza
Matas Toliusis

Jovita Stanevicitteé

MTT SP Z 0O

Tiekéjo patikslinimas
Zoom Video Communications

Verté, Eur

144.37
45.79
412.61
35.70
91.43
18.15
4080.12
109.00
266.20
250.00
450.00
500.00
363.00
80.12
22.85
219.64
18.15
179.98
16.91
582.40
550.00
40.00
91.43
480.00
175.45
46.59
300.89
1013.70
57.38
14.73
43.36

Sudarymo
data

2023-01-05
2023-01-09
2023-01-09
2023-01-19
2023-01-19
2023-01-23
2023-01-23
2023-01-25
2023-01-27
2023-01-31
2023-01-31
2023-01-31
2023-01-31
2023-01-31
2023-01-31
2023-02-07
2023-02-06
2023-02-09
2023-02-13
2023-02-15
2023-02-15
2023-02-13
2023-02-19
2023-02-20
2023-02-21
2023-02-22
2023-02-24
2023-02-27
2023-02-28
2023-02-28
2023-02-28

Galiojimo
data

2024-01-04
2023-01-29
2023-01-09
2023-01-19
2023-01-19
2023-01-23
2023-01-23
2023-01-25
2023-01-27
2023-01-31
2023-01-31
2023-01-31
2023-01-31
2023-01-31
2023-01-31
2023-02-07
2023-02-06
2023-02-09
2023-02-13
2023-02-15
2023-02-15
2023-02-13
2023-02-19
2023-02-20
2023-02-21
2023-02-22
2023-02-24
2023-02-27
2023-02-28
2023-02-28
2023-02-28

Paskelbimo
data

2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
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2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08

Sutarties
tipas
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110051834 Lietuvos draudimas
301069721 UAB Lazegra
304154454 Verslo motery asociacija
809 fizinis asmuo Virginija Reutiené
211589420 UAB iDeal LT
305107450 UAB Brandus LT
809 fizinis asmuo Asta Paradnikiené
303515407 Fiberta UAB
305049082 UAB Sindeta
111518422 UAB Baltic Tours Group
133724841 American English School
303082906 UAB Broliy turas
803 uiZsienio jmoné COHM Sp. Z o.0.
809 fizinis asmuo Asta Paradnikiené
809 fizinis asmuo Jovita Staneviciate
133101627 UAB Anona
300543223 UAB Hotel Neris
302505310 UAB Kauno arena
302505310 UAB Kauno arena
222777320 UAB Mineraliniai vandenys ir alus
306139401 MB Viktorija vilis ir ko
305049082 UAB Sindeta
302536989 LSMU
301153952 UAB Pasaulio kelionés
211454910 UAB Cirkle K Lietuva

280.00
209.01
45.00
132.00
99.95
284.96
18.80
91.43
363.00
252.39
93.74
2000.00
1671.60
19.00
480.00
24.32
160.00
142.70
110.00
168.93
900.00
363.00
30.00
1972.00
132.47

2023-03-03
2023-03-08
2023-03-14
2023-03-15
2023-03-17
2023-03-17
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